
NAME: PHONE:

Clearly mark your preferred SIZE, COLOR, STYLE & PRICE  (Larger sizes require extra fee*)

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE EX-LARGE XX-LARGE* XXX-LARGE*

WHEAT/ 

KHAKI RED

WINE / 

BURGANDY

DARK 

GREEN

COASTAL 

BLUE DARK GREY NAVY WHITE

$18.00 $

$14.00 $

$21.00 $

$15.00 $

$8.50 $

$12.00 $

$8.00 $

$ XX=+$2.00 XXX=+$3.00 XXXX=+$4.00 $

Tax Guide: 1 item = $0.50

 2 items = $1.00 

3 items = $1.50

total tax            

total tax               

total tax,   etc

Tax: $.50 each 

item $

$

$Amount due:

COTTON T-SHIRT

Checks made payable to :      MO T's

SHORT SLEEVE W/Collar

SHORT SLEEVE

HAT
YOUR personal item with LOGO 

embroidered:  (approx 4"x4") $8.00

Pre-Paid orders ONLY!

Extra fee for larger sizes

Mail orders should include $5.00 per item for postage and handling

LONG SLEEVE W/Collar

SHORT SLEEVE W/Collar

LONG SLEEVE W/Collar

PIQUE FABRIC

RAYON FABRIC

XXX-LARGE*


