NAME:					PHONE:		
Clearly mark your preferred SIZE, COLOR, STYLE & PRICE (Larger sizes require extra fee*)							
SMALL	MEDIUM	LARGE	EX-LARGE	XX-LARGE*	XXX-LARGE*	XXX-LARGE*	
WHEAT/		WINE /	DARK	COASTAL			
KHAKI	RED	BURGANDY	GREEN	BLUE	DARK GREY	NAVY	WHITE
PIQUE FABRIC							
LONG SLEEVE W/Collar			\$18.00				\$
SHORT SLEEVE W/Collar			\$14.00]			\$
RAYON FABRIC							
LONG SLEEVE W/Collar			\$21.00				\$
SHORT SLEEVE W/Collar			\$15.00				\$
COTTON T-SHIRT							
SHORT SLEEVE			\$8.50				\$
HAT			\$12.00				\$
YOUR personal item with LOGO							
embroidered: (approx 4"x4") \$8.00			\$8.00				\$
Extra fee for larger sizes			\$	XX=+\$2.00	XXX=+\$3.00	XXXX=+\$4.00	\$
			Tax Guide:	1 item = \$0.50 2 items = \$1.00	total tax total tax	Tax: \$.50 each	
Pre-Paid orders ONLY !				3 items = \$1.50	total tax, etc	item	\$
Mail orders should include \$5.00 per item for postage and handling							\$
Checks made payable to: MO					Amount due:		\$